Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Hawkins - (511400) - Wyre Forest SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.69
2:15.25
2:16.74
2:17.44
2:19.64
2:20.12
2:24.55
2:26.58
2:27.66
2:27.83
2:28.65
2:28.87
2:29.86
2:30.36
2:30.82
2:35.09

2:35.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.25
2:17.44
2:14.69
2:16.74
2:19.64

2:20.12
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Round
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Date

02/07/16
29/01/117
10/04/16
26/11/16
12/03/16
17/10/15
10/05/15
15/11/14
05/07/14
17/01/15
27/04/14
02/03/14
06/10/13
06/07/13
11/01/14
02/03/13
14/04/13

Date

29/01/17
26/11/16
02/07/16
10/04/16
12/03/16
17/10/15

Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet

Wyre Forest Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet
Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2015

Haden Hill 34th Annual Open Meet
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Boldmere SC Water Carnival

Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015
Rugby Open Meet 2014

Worcester County Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Boldmere Open Meet

Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014
Worcester County Championships

Wyre Forest SC Forest Middlemeet

Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Wyre Forest Club Championships

Boldmere Water Carnival

Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2015

Venue

Stechford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Kidderminister
Swindon
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Birmingham
Swindon

Rugby
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Stechford
Swindon
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Kidderminister
Stechford
Wolverhampton
Swindon

Wolverhampton
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Club Swam Under

Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest

Wyre Forest

Club Swam Under

Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest

Wyre Forest

Level

Level

3
3
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2:24.55 324 H 10/05/15 Haden Hill 34th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3
2:27.83 303 H 17/01/15 Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015 Swindon Wyre Forest 3
2:26.58 311 H 15/11/14 Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet Hereford Wyre Forest 3
2:27.66 304 H 05/07/14 Boldmere SC Water Carnival Birmingham Wyre Forest 3
2:28.65 298 27/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Wyre Forest 3
2:28.87 297 H 02/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 2
2:30.82 286 H 11/01/14  Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014 Swindon Wyre Forest 3
2:29.86 291 F 06/10/13 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Wyre Forest 3
2:30.36 288 06/07/13 Boldmere Open Meet Stechford Wyre Forest 3
2:35.17 262 14/04/13 Wyre Forest SC Forest Middlemeet Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3
2:35.09 263 H 02/03/13  Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 2
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